HABERSHAM COUNTY DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

AIRPORT INDUSTRIAL PARK

RECEIVED DECEMBER 11, 2014

				Square Deal Enterprises, Inc.		Cedar Farms & Construction, Inc.		Griffin Bros., Inc.	
				310 Welcome Lane Sautee, GA 30571 706-318-9876		2858 GA HWY 145 Eastanollee, GA 30538 706-779-0009		103 Griffin Drive Maysville, GA 30558 706-484-1922	
			Est. No.						
ITEM				UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO.	DESCRIPTION		of Units	PRICE	FOR ITEM	PRICE	FOR ITEM	PRICE	FOR ITEM
01025.000	VIDEO TAPING THE SEWERLINE ROUTE	LS	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
02227.000	ROCK REMOVAL BASE COST	CY	20	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$40.00	\$800.00
02227.000	ROCK REMOVAL PREMIUM COST	CY	20	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$0.01	\$0.20
02270.000	EROSION CONTROL								
02270.101	STONE CHECK DAMS	EA	15	\$73.00	\$1,095.00	\$53.50	\$802.50	\$150.00	\$2,250.00
02270.102	EXCELSIOR BLANKET	SY	250	\$2.00	\$500.00	\$4.28	\$1,070.00	\$2.30	\$575.00
02300.000	OPEN CUT WITH CASING								
	OPEN CUT WITH CASING FOR GRAVITY SEWER-COMPLETE WITH 16-								
	INCH STEEL CASING AND 8-INCH DIAMETER DIP CARRIER PIPE,								
02300.101	RESTRAINED JOINTS, ETC.	LF	225	\$103.00	\$23,175.00	\$129.78	\$29,200.50	\$154.01	\$34,652.25
02575.000	PAVEMENT CUT AND REPAIR								
02575.101	PAVEMENT CUT AND REPAIR	LF	199	\$49.00	\$9,751.00	\$27.95	\$5,562.05	\$30.00	\$5,970.00
02601.000	MANHOLES								
	STANDARD 4'-0' MANHOLE INCLUDES BASE, CONE, RISER, FRAME								
02601.101	AND COVER COMPLETE, 0'-6' DEPTH	EA	5	\$2,200.00	\$11,000.00	\$1,737.50	\$8,687.50	\$2,341.93	\$11,709.65
02601.102	4'-0' MANHOLE ADDITIONAL VERTICAL FEET	VF	13	\$150.00	\$1,950.00	\$274.90	\$3,573.70	\$193.91	\$2,520.83
02736.000	SANITARY SEWER								
02736.101	8" DIA. SDR 35 PVC 0'-6' CUT	LF	74	\$22.00	\$1,628.00	\$29.63	\$2,192.62	\$38.86	\$2,875.64
02736.102	8" DIA. SDR 35 PVC 6'-8' CUT	LF	62	\$24.00	\$1,488.00	\$29.63	\$1,837.06	\$38.86	\$2,409.32
02736.103	8" DIA. SDR 35 PVC 8'-10' CUT	LF	160	\$26.00	\$4,160.00	\$34.63	\$5,540.80	\$38.86	\$6,217.60
02736.104	8" DIA. CLASS 350 DIP 6'-8' CUT	LF	142	\$35.00	\$4,970.00	\$41.40	\$5,878.80	\$50.06	\$7,108.52
02736.105	8" DIA. CLASS 350 DIP 8'-10' CUT	LF	148	\$37.00	\$5,476.00	\$46.40	\$6,867.20	\$50.06	\$7,408.88
	CONNECTION TO EXISTING MANHOLE, COMPLETE INCLUDING								
02736.106	CORE, BOOT, ETC.	EA	1	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$2,552.50	\$2,552.50	\$575.27	\$575.27
02931.000	PERMANENT GRASSING				·				
	GRASSING, COMPLETE INCLUDING SEED FERTILIZER, MULCH, LIME,								
02931.101	ETC.	LF	611	\$2.00	\$1,222.00	\$1.07	\$653.77	\$1.60	\$977.60
-	TOTAL BASE BID			4	\$68,265.00	¥ 1.121	\$76,619.00	4	\$86,250.76

TOTAL BID FOR THE AIRPORT INDUSTRIAL PARK WATER AND SEWER IMPROVEMENTS PHASE 1 PROJECT

I hereby certify this to be a true and accurate tabulation of bids received by the Habersham County Development Authority on December 11, 2014 at 2:00 p.m.

Zack Bryan